Resultatliste fra Igrdagslgb i Snabegard skov den 20. maj 2023.

Bane 1:
1. Morten Fenger Grgn 1.08.55
2. Lukas Verhelst 1.13.43
3. Thomas Emil Jensen 1.29.45
4. Mads Mikkelsen 1.29.46
5. Eskil Stig Nielsen 1.30.07
6. Filip Verhelst 1.33.58
Axel @rnhagen udg.
Asbjgrn Fenger Grgn udg.
Rasmus Thyssen udg.
Niels Jensen udg.
Lone Knudsen udg.
Sgren Risbjerg udg.
Nyia Knudsen udg
Keld Krogsgaard udg.
Emil Fredberg udg.
Thomas Fredberg udg.
Matthias Rokkjaer udg.
Kaj Isaksen udg.
Knud Jespersen udg.
Thomas Ragnhild udg.
Bane 2:
1. Kenneth Skaug 1.07.58
2. Astrid Fenger Grgn 1.11.56
3. Lars Munktved 1.12.30
4. Signe Skaug 1.19.03
5. Frank Krog Jensen 1.20.16
6. Kim Poulsen 1.22.46
7. Allan Thesbjerg 1.25.57
8. Henning Schou 1.29.21
9. Michael Straube 1.41.42
10. Allan Skouboe 1.44.17
11. Tommy Jakobsen 1.53.06
12. Hans Jgrgen Vad 2.02.42
13. Helle Schou 2.14.55
Anne Skaug udg.
Jorn Egeberg udg.
Lars Storp udg.

Dorthe Munktved udg.
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Bane 3:
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Jacob Klzerke
Rikke Holm
Alberthe Thyssen
Dorthe Rosenvinge
Ulrika @rnhagen
Berit Thyssen

Peer Straarup
Thea Thyssen
Anette Kjeldsen

. Jgrgen Thyssen

. Gunner Gjermandsen
. Lone Rasmussen

. Kirstine

. Charlotte Wilsky

. Peter Sglling

. Lene Kofoed

. Trille Ditlevsen

. Lars Sgrensen

. Henning Hansen

. Erna Germann

. Asger Kristensen

. Poul Larsen

. Birthe Helms

. Karsten Stald

. Hans Jgrgen Simonsen
. Holger Mikkelsen

. Birgitte

. Kirsten Nielsen

. Mette Lerche

. Aase Thyssen

. Mette Klinge Cornelius
. Karl Ditlevsen

Laura Holm Nielsen
K. O. Jensby
Michael Jensen
Else Sglling

udg.
udg.

0.23.56
0.27.30
0.27.58
0.28.11
0.28.49
0.29.12
0.31.52
0.33.35
0.42.23
0.45.58
0.46.02
0.46.33
0.47.31
0.48.32
0.49.47
0.50.02
0.50.24
0.51.12
0.52.31
0.53.24
0.53.33
0.59.00
0.59.21
1.00.37
1.01.29
1.03.25
1.05.59
1.13.31
1.16.27
1.16.40
1.26.38
1.37.29
uden tid
udg.

udg.

udg.
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Carsten Thyssen
Susanne Thyssen
Hanne Fredberg
Anders Harfot
Tove Straarup
Eigil Nielseen
Brian Knudsen
Bent Hansen
Nina Jacobsen
Anders Klug
Lise Ngrgaard

Flemming Rosen...

Eva Hammervig
Karl Johan Jepsen
Naoko Jepsen
Birgit Grynderup
Finn Grynderup
Flemming Wedel

Sejer Poulsen
Storm Poulsen

0.41.26
0.56.17
1.03.21
1.15.31
1.28.41
1.25.00
1.31.05
udg.
udg.
udg
udg
udg.

0.56.36
1.03.56
1.04.00
1.25.52
1.31.06
udg.

1.01.07
1.01.11



